

**HB0078H3001**

1 Page 17-line 4 Delete "eighty thousand dollars  
2 (\$80,000.00)" and insert "one hundred thirty  
3 thousand dollars (\$130,000.00)".  
4  
5 Page 17-lines 17 through 20 Delete entirely and insert:  
6  
7 "(B) The project operations budget shall not  
8 exceed four hundred eighty thousand dollars (\$480,000.00) of  
9 which the state of Wyoming shall participate at a rate of  
10 twenty-five percent (25%) of actual project operations costs;".  
11  
12 Page 18-line 2 Delete "eighty-six percent (86%)" insert  
13 "seventy-five percent (75%)". BLAKE  
14